
3551

Automatic Door Bottom

- Mortised / Regular

415 Concord Avenue
Bronx, NY 10455 Part No:

Part Description:

email:  zero@zerointernational.com
web site:  www.zerointernational.com

Job No: Date:Customer Name:Provided By:

Notes:

tel: 718.585.3230
fax: 718.292.2243

#3551A       R3B326
Legend:
A = Aluminum
  

ANSI/BHMA  

Note: Max. drop .500"(12.7)

#6 x .500"(12.7) SMS

.062"(1.6)

.500"
(12.7)

.750"
(19.1)

1.500"(38.1)

1.375"(34.9)


